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Delegates

Position Company

Partner

Ernst & Young

Operations, Sustainability and Quality Assurance Manager

Brookfarm Pty Ltd

CEO

TAFE NSW- Northern Sydney

Non-Executive Director

Elders Ltd

General Manager, Business Operations

Mirvac Group

CEO

Territory Generation

GM HR & Corporate Affairs

Aoteroa Fisheries Ltd

General Manager - Beverages

Nestle Oceania

National General Manager Apartments

Mirvac Group

Business Executive manager Coffee and beverages

Nestle Malaysia /Singapore

Director

Officeworks

Senior Manager Direct Investments

Indigenous Business Australia

Chief Marketing Officer

NAB

Director

Sustainabiltiy Victoria

General Manager, Corporate Responsibility

Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Head of New Network Solutions and Asset Resilience Vector Ltd
Head of Facilities Maintenance, Energy and Sustainability Coles
General Manager, Development and Design, Retirement Stockland
Living

General Manager, National Partnerships HESTA

Executive Director

NSW Department of Planning and
Environment

Executive Director

Department of Planning and
Environment (Victoria)

General Manager, Capital Markets

Origin Energy

Director

Vector Ltd

Regional Procurement and Freight Manager — Asia Pac

James Hardie

Director

ANZ

General Manager, Government and Community Relations

SKYCITY Entertainment Group Ltd

General Manager, Gloal Institutional Bank - Business
Development & Strategy

National Australia Bank

CEO

Warrigal

GM Multi-Channel

Kmart




SEMINAR PROGRAMME

DAY 1 — SUNDAY 6 MARCH 2016

16:00—17:00 DELEGATE REGISTRATION Lobby
17.00—17.30 1.1 WELCOME, INTRODUCTION & ROADMAP Theatre
17.30—18.25 1.2 BUSINESS AND SUSTAINABILITY TODAY Theatre

Sam Mostyn, Non-executive director and sustainability adviser

18.25—-18.40 REFRESHMENT BREAK

18.40—19.40 1.3 SYNDICATE SESSION Breakout areas
Faculty groups
19.45-21.30 1.4 DINNER AND TALK: CHALLENGING THE CURRENT PARADIGM Ballroom

Jonathon Porritt

DAY 2 — MONDAY 7 MARCH 2016

07.30-08.30 DELEGATE BREAKFAST Joseph’s
08.30—-09.15 2.1 MORNING SYNDICATE SESSION Breakout areas
09.15-09.30 2-2 ROADMAP AND REFLECTIONS
. ' Theatre
Jane Farago
09.30—1045 2.3 GLOBAL GOALS, LOCAL PRIORITIES
. . Theatre
Paul Ronalds, CEO, Save the Children Australia
10.45—11.05 REFRESHMENT BREAK
11.05—-12.30 2-4 EARTH SYSTEM DYNAMICS
. . Ballroom
Prof. Will Steffen, Climate Change Institute, ANU and Fred Papon, EY
12.30-13.15 LUNCH Pavilion
13.15—14.15 2.5 WALK AND TALK WITH INDIGENOUS LEADER Meet in forecourt
Uncle Dave Wandin
14.15—15.30 2.6 THE WATER AND ENERGY NEXUS: CHOICES FOR BUSINESS Theatre
Prof. Karen Hussey, Professor and Deputy Director, Global Change
Institute, University of Queensland
15.30—-16.40 2.7 AFTERNOON SYNDICATE SESSION Breakout areas

Faculty-led small group



16.40-17.00

17.00-18.30

18.30-19.30

19.30-21.30

DAY 3 — TUESDAY 8 MARCH 2016

07.30-08.30

08.30-09.15

09.15-09.30

09.30-11.00

11.00-11.20

11.20-12.30

12.30-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-15.20

15.20-17.20

17.20-18.15

18.15-19.00

19.00-22.00

DAY 4 — WEDNESDAY 9 MARCH 2016

07.30-08.30

REFRESHMENT BREAK

2.8 ETHICS IN BUSINESS AND SUSTAINABILITY
Dr Simon Longstaff AO

FREE TIME AND REFLECTION

2.9 DINNER: LEADERSHIP FOR THE LONG TERM

Dr John Hewson AM

DELEGATE BREAKFAST
3.1 MORNING SYNDICATE SESSION

3.2 ROADMAP AND REFLECTIONS

Jane Farago

3.3 MAKING THE TRANSITION TO A SUSTAINABLE ECONOMY: WHAT NEEDS TO
CHANGE?

Dr John Hewson AM, Sarah Barker, and Alison George

REFRESHMENT BREAK

3.4 THE GREAT DISRUPTION

Paul Gilding

LUNCH AND WALK

3.5 BUSINESS AND LEADERSHIP

Jonathan Porritt

REFRESHMENT BREAK

3.6 SUSTAINABILITY IN PRACTICE: CASE STUDIES

Steve Lambert, NAB and Paul Edwards, Mirvac

3.7 AFTERNOON SYNDICATE SESSION

FREE TIME

GALA DINNER AND TALK: LEADERSHIP FOR THE LONG TERM

Justine Flynn, Thankyou and Manita Ray, Pollinate Energy

DELEGATE BREAKFAST AND CHECKOUT

Theatre

Pavilion

Joseph’s
Breakout areas

Theatre

Theatre

Theatre

Meet at Lobby 1.30

Theatre

Theatre

Breakout areas

Pavilion

Joseph’s



08.30-09.15

09.15-09.30

09.30-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-12.45

12.45-13.00

13.00-13.45

13.45-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-16.30

16.30-17.00

4.1 MORNING SYNDICATE SESSION

4.2 ROADMAP AND REFLECTIONS

4.3 THE CFO VIEW
Mark Joiner, formed CFO, NAB

REFRESHMENT BREAK

4.4 LEADING THE CHANGE
4.5 PROJECT PRESENTATION
GROUP PHOTOGRAPH

LUNCH

4.6 FINAL SYNDICATE SESSION
REFRESHMENT BREAK

4.7 THE CAMBRIDGE DEBATE

4.8 NEXT STEPS AND CLOSE

Breakout areas

Theatre

Theatre

Theatre

Theatre

Pavilion

Breakout areas

Theatre

Theatre



MANSION HOTEL AT WERRIBEE PARK: MAP

This historic venue is a former seminary, adjacent to the famous Werribee Mansion built in
the 1870s. Although you will have limited free time, you may wish to explore the 10-acre
park surrounding the mansion, including sculpture trail, farmyard, orchard and riverine.
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